
Sl.No. Tender No. Description of Work / Supply Mode of 
Tender

NIT date Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / Two 
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Techno-
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No. of offers 
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techno-commercial evaluation

Whether contract/ 
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lowest Tenderer/ 
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LOA / PO No. LOA / PO Date Name of Contractor / 
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Value of Contract / 
Order (INR)

Schedule date for 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reason for 
Single Tender

1 BHEL/CPC/LRA/FAB_STR/25
/005

Supply of Structure Fabrication 
of CHP, AHP, FGD and Mics. 
Buildings - Package C

OPEN 01-05-2024 Two 28-05-2024 19 11 bidders as below:
1. M/s Ajantha Fabrication Works Unit-II
2. M/s Ambabhavani Fab Engg Works LLP
3. M/s Anil Steels Private Limited
4. M/s Artson Engineering Limited
5. M/s Ferro Metals
6. M/s GEW (India) Private Limited
7. M/s GISF Engineering Private Limited
8. M/s Jagdamba Structurals India Private 
Limited
9. M/s Kalyani Alloy Castings Ltd
10. M/s Sri Rajeswari Engineering Industries
11. M/s Zetwerk Manufacturing Businesses Pvt. 
Ltd

08 bidders as below:
1. M/s Altec Fabricators
2. M/s BDS Projects
3. M/s BTL EPC Limited
4. M/s Gajanand Udyog Pvt. Ltd.
5. M/s Pinax Steel Industries Pvt. Ltd.
6. M/s Shiva Infra Solutions Private Limited
7.M/s The Braithwaite Burn And Jessop 
Construction Company Limited
8.M/s Trichy Fab Cluster Pvt Ltd

Counter Offer to L8 BHEL/CPC/LRA/FAB_STR/25
/005/PKG-C 

09-09-2024 M/s GISF Engineering 
Private Limited

           31,50,43,559.00 18 Months NA

2 BHEL/CPC/LRA/BLR-
PCP/25/020

E&C of Boiler Unit # 1  (Incl. LP 
piping of SG area) with Power 
Cycle Piping

OPEN 04-07-2024 Two 07-08-2024 6 06 bidders as below:
1. M/s P.E. Erectorts Pvt Ltd
2. M/s Santosh Infra Power Private Limited
3. M/s Bhavani Erectors Pvt Ltd
4. M/s Indwell Constructions Pvt Ltd
5. M/s Power Mech Projects 
6. M/s Texcel Engineers Pvt Ltd

NIL L1 BHEL/CPC/LRA/BLR-
PCP/25/020/PKG-A

25-09-2024  M/s P.E. Erectorts Pvt 
Ltd

       1,56,09,28,779.00 32 Months NA

3 BHEL/CPC/SGL/MPH_CVL/2
5/023

Civil works of MPH Building, TG 
Deck of  U#1 and U#2, CCR, 
Service Building, Transformer 
Yard excluding shop fabricated 
steel structures 

OPEN 15-07-2024 Two 08-08-2024 5 04 bidders as below:
1. M/s Gaja Engineering Private Limited
2. M/s ECR Buildtech Private Limited
3. M/s Transrail Lighting Limited
4. M/s SCC Infrastructures Pvt Ltd

01 bidder as below:
1. M/s Subhash Infraengineers Private 
Limited

L1 BHEL/CPC/SGL/MPH_CVL/2
5/023

02-09-2024 M/s ECR Buildtech 
Private Limited

       2,09,75,00,000.00 32 Months NA

4 BHEL/ CPC/ SGL/ MM/ 25/ 
028

Material Management (7.6 Lakh 
MT) along with CCTV Installation 
and Maintenance

OPEN 09-08-2024 Two 02-09-2024 6 04 bidders as below:
1. M/s Durga Transport
2. M/s Ganatra Heavy Lifters
3. M/s J.H Parabia Transport Pvt Ltd
4. M/s S K Sharma

02 bidders as below:
1. M/s Murat Construction Co.
2. M/s V Mohan Rao

L1 BHEL/ CPC/ SGL/ MM/ 25/ 
028

25-09-2024 M/s S K Sharma            10,41,00,000.00 45 Months NA

5 BHEL/CPC/TLR/FAB_STR/25
/014

Fabrication and supply of 
finished factory fabricated 
structure for CHP-AHP & FGD 
and other structures
Pkg-C

OPEN 15-05-2024 Two 07-06-2024 21 12 bidders as below:
1.   M/s Ajantha Fabrication Works Unit-II
2.   M/s Ambabhavani Fab Engg Works LLP
3.   M/s Ferro Metals
4.   M/s GEW (India) Private Limited
5.   M/s GISF Engineering Private Limited
6.   M/s Indwell Constructions Private Limited
7.   M/s Jagdamba Structurals India Private 
Limited
8.   M/s Krishnaa Lakshmi Enterprises Unit II
9.   M/s Sri Rajeswari Engineering Industries
10. M/s Srishti Metals Pvt Ltd
11. M/s SRM Enterprises
12. M/s Zetwerk Manufacturing Businesses Pvt. 
Ltd.

09 bidders as below:
1. M/s Altec Fabricators 
2. M/s BDS Projects 
3. M/s BTL EPC Limited 
4. M/s Gajanand Udyog Pvt Ltd
5. M/s Pinax Steel Industries Pvt. Ltd.
6. M/s Shiva Infra Solutions Private Limited
7. M/s The Braithwaite Burn And Jessop 
Construction Company Limited
8. M/s Tirupati Corporation Private Limited
9. M/s Turbo Engineers (CBE)

Counter Offer to L8 BHEL/CPC/TLR/FAB_STR/25
/014/PKG-C

04-09-2024 M/s  GISF Engineering 
Private Limited

           22,84,47,575.00 18 Months NA

6 BHEL/CPC/PAT/ACC/25/019 Erection, Testing & 
Commissioning of Air Cooled 
Condenser and associated 
auxiliaries, for Unit#3 at 3x800 
MW PVUNL Project Patratu

OPEN 04-07-2024 Two 29-07-2024 3 03 bidders as below:
1. M/s Bhavani Erectors Pvt Ltd
2. M/s Jyoti Tturbo Power Services Pvt Ltd
3. M/s RVPR Constructions Private Limited

NIL L1 BHEL/CPC/PAT/ACC/25/019 02-09-2024 M/s Bhavani Erectors 
Pvt Ltd

           24,24,00,000.00 8 Months NA

BHEL:PSHQ:CPC

DETAILS OF LOA / PO CONCLUDED DURING THE PERIOD 01/09/2024 - 30/09/2024


